
SAIL HIYC MODERATE ELAPSED CORRECTED

NUMBER PHRF TCF Hour Min Sec TIME(sec) TIME(Sec)

Chuck Konesky C&C 99 51817 102 1.0736 14 3 15 10515 11289 1

Greg Theriot J-105 187 99 1.0786 14 5 35 10655 11492 2

Anne Beesley J-32 Spinnaker 59 123 1.0401 14 16 6 11286 11739 3

Brock Short J-32 Non Spinnaker 60 135 1.0219 14 22 22 11662 11917 4

Larry Boroviak Beneteau 32s5 99 150 1.0000 14 51 34 13414 13414 5

SAIL HIYC MODERATE ELAPSED CORRECTED

NUMBER PHRF TCF Hour Min Sec TIME(sec) TIME(Sec)

Steve Vague Northstar 228 1.2698 14 52 55 13495 12142 1

Jack Benz O'Day 28 TM 189 195 1.2698 14 48 24 13224 12425 2

SAIL HIYC MODERATE ELAPSED CORRECTED

NUMBER PHRF TCF Hour Min Sec TIME(sec) TIME(Sec)

Rick Fielder X-Boat 234 171 0.9709 14 39 21 12681 12312 1

SAIL HIYC MODERATE ELAPSED CORRECTED

NUMBER PHRF TCF Hour Min Sec TIME(sec) TIME(Sec)

Gene Lovelace Oday 25 237 0.8895 14 14 42 10662 9483 1

Kent Martin Cape Dory 36 180 0.9589 14 6 45 10185 9766 2

Gerry Levine Columbia 29 249 219 0.9103 14 25 16 11296 10282 3

Zachary Laidlaw Catalina 22 276 0.8475 14 49 33 12753 10808 4

Al Bronner Pearson 28 28 189 0.9472 14 27 52 11452 10848 5

The Konesky Great River Race
2010 Results

SKIPPER BOAT PLACE

J.A.M. Fleet (Start Time - 11:17.0)

FINISH TIME (24 hour)

PLACESKIPPER BOAT

SKIPPER BOAT

Light Fleet (Start Time - 11:08.0)

Heavy "B" Fleet (Start Time - 11:08.0)

Heavy "A" Fleet (Start Time - 11:08.0)

FINISH TIME (24 hour)

FINISH TIME (24 hour)

FINISH TIME (24 hour)
SKIPPER BOAT PLACE

PLACE

Al Bronner Pearson 28 28 189 0.9472 14 27 52 11452 10848 5

Franzier Fielder Oday 28 204 0.9284 14 35 14 11894 11042 6


